
Product Overview

Full Security A Frame Roll Pallet

Delivery is calculated at the checkout according to post code and pallets used to carry your order.

Tel: 01536 909473

Email: sales@stepsandstillages.co.uk

Website: www.stepsandstillages.co.uk

Brunel Close, Northfield Ave,


Kettering NN16 9HU 

Width 735mm

Specification

Product Sheet

Height

Length

Internal Length

Internal Height

Roll Cage Safe Load

Shelf Safe Load

Internal Width

850mm

695mm

1690mm

1425mm

500kg

150kg

Also available as an option is a plastic deck. As standard the deck is a steel framed with 5mm rods welded in to form a

mesh.

This standard full security Roll Container has a front door and lid, so when the front door is shut, it can be locked with a
padlock or security seal. All sides and lid are infilled with a 50x50x3mm mesh panel.

810mm

To nest when not in use, the steel deck folds up and the sides then fold in. The cages are then nested into the back of
each other, inline nesting like a shopping trolley.

Wheels are 125mm diameter, choice of nylon or rubber tyred with roller bearings, and housed to steel castors with a
2 fixed and 2 swivel configuration.

The roll pallet as standard has a single load bearing deck. As an option, an integral shelf can be fitted, fixed though at
2/3 height.

Z/P/A/SEC

Options
Integral Shelf

Rubber Wheels
Loose Shelf

Wheel Brakes
Plastic Base 

(Blue, Purple & Red)

VAT and Delivery 
Not Included

Alternatively, loose shelves can be hooked onto any strand of mesh when the cage is assembled.


