Full Security A Frame Roll Pallet

Product Overview



Z/P/A/SEC

VAT and Delivery Not Included

Options

Integral Shelf Rubber Wheels Loose Shelf Wheel Brakes Plastic Base (Blue, Purple & Red)



Delivery is calculated at the checkout according to post code and pallets used to carry your order.

Specification	
Width	735mm
Length	850mm
Height	1690mm
Internal Width	695mm
Internal Length	810mm
Internal Height	1425mm
Roll Cage Safe Load	500kg
Shelf Safe Load	150kg

- This standard full security Roll Container has a front door and lid, so when the front door is shut, it can be locked with a padlock or security seal. All sides and lid are infilled with a 50x50x3mm mesh panel.
- To nest when not in use, the steel deck folds up and the sides then fold in. The cages are then nested into the back of each other, inline nesting like a shopping trolley.
- Wheels are 125mm diameter, choice of nylon or rubber tyred with roller bearings, and housed to steel castors with a 2 fixed and 2 swivel configuration.
- The roll pallet as standard has a single load bearing deck. As an option, an integral shelf can be fitted, fixed though at 2/3 height.
- Alternatively, loose shelves can be hooked onto any strand of mesh when the cage is assembled.
- Also available as an option is a plastic deck. As standard the deck is a steel framed with 5mm rods welded in to form a mesh.